
3 1 練馬区立 北町中学校 3 6 1 都立忍岡高校 6

5 2 練馬区立 中村中学校 2 10 2 都立赤羽商業高校 4

6 3 練馬区立 関中学校 1 11 3 都立墨田工業高校 1

16 4 江戸川区立 二之江中学校 10 21 4 都立園芸高校 10

17 5 墨田区立 吾嬬第一中学校 1 29 5 私立岩倉高校 8

18 6 練馬区立 石神井西中学校 1 30 6 都立蔵前工業高校 1

20 7 港区立 六本木中学校 2 31 7 都立北豊島工高・定 1

21 8 文京区立 第六中学校 1 32 8 都立練馬工業高校 1

22 9 練馬区立 光が丘第一中学校 1 33 9 都立青梅総合・定 1

23 10 大田区立 南六郷中学校 1 37 10 都立瑞穂農芸高校 4

24 11 葛飾区立 綾瀬中学校 1 43 11 都立農産高校・全 6

34 12 新宿区立 落合中学校 10 44 12 都立江東商業高校 10

43 13 大田区立 馬込中学校 9 58 13 都立若葉総合高校 5

52 14 大田区立 大森東中学校 9 59 14 私立村田女子高校 8

61 15 江戸川区立 鹿骨中学校 9 70 15 私立愛国高校 4

62 16 江戸川区立 松江第四中学校 1 80 16 国際理容美容専門学校 10

69 17 足立区立 竹の塚中学校 7 82 17 都立工芸高校 2

70 18 品川区立 伊藤学園 1 92 18 私立安田学園高校 10

78 19 私立 愛国学園中学校 8 95 19 都立科学技術高校 3

88 20 文京区立 第八中学校 10 96 20 都立葛西工業高校 1

93 21 世田谷区立 砧中学校 5 103 21 都立橘高校 7

95 22 目黒区立 第三中学校 2 109 22 私立蒲田女子高校 6

101 23 墨田区立 両国中学校 6 110 23 都立中野工業高校 1

104 24 江戸川区立 瑞江中学校 3 111 24 都立王子工高・定 1

106 25 新宿区立 牛込第二中学校 2 112 25 都立農産高校・定 1

110 26 葛飾区立 新宿中学校 4

111 27 大田区立 東蒲中学校 1 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

112 28 江戸川区立 篠崎中学校 1

113 29 板橋区立 赤塚第一中学校 1

122 30 目黒区立 第八中学校 9

123 31 大田区立 御園中学校 1 1 1 国際観光専門学校 1

124 32 中央区立 晴海中学校 1 7 2 ホスピタリティ ツーリズム専門学校 6

126 33 調布市立 第六中学校 1 9 3 青山製図専門学校 2

131 34 練馬区立 谷原中学校 4 19 4 東京エアトラベル・ホテル専門 10

140 35 品川区立 日野学園 9

150 36 葛飾区立 立石中学校 10

151 37 新宿区立 落合第二中学校 1

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　平成20年度　作文コンクール応募校一覧
　　　　　　＜中学校の部＞　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　＜高校の部＞

＜専修学校の部＞
トー
タル
人数

受付
順
学　　校　　名

応
募
者
数

トー
タル
数

受付
順

学　校　名

応
募
者
数

受付
順
区市町村名

トー
タル
数

学　校　名

応
募
者
数




